Fuses &
 Fuse H
olders
Littelfuse
587
576-0251.062MXL	 0251.062MXL	 A	 0.062	 125
576-0251.125MXL	 0251.125MXL	 A	 0.125	 125
576-0251.250MXL	 0251.250MXL	 A	 0.25	 125
576-0251.375MXL	 0251.375MXL	 A	 0.375	 125
576-0251.500MAT1L	 0251.500MAT1L	 A	 0.5	 125
576-0251.750MAT1L	 0251.750MAT1L	 A	 0.75	 125
576-0251001.MXL	 0251001.MXL	 A	 1	 125
576-02511.25MXL	 02511.25MXL	 A	 1.25	 125
576-025101.5MXL	 025101.5MXL	 A	 1.5	 125
576-0251002.MXL	 0251002.MXL	 A	 2	 125
576-025102.5MXL	 025102.5MXL	 A	 2.5	 125
576-0251003.MXL	 0251003.MXL	 A	 3	 125
576-025103.5MXL	 025103.5MXL	 A	 3.5	 125
576-0251004.MRT1L	 0251004.MRT1L	 A	 4	 125
576-0251005.MXL	 0251005.MXL	 A	 5	 125
576-0251007.MXL	 0251007.MXL	 A	 7	 125
576-0251010.MXL	 0251010.MXL	 A	 10	 125

(1.50)
LITTELFUSE Fuses
D E F
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
mouser.com/littelfuse
576-495020.Z	 495020.Z	 G	 Blue	 20	 32
576-495025.Z	 495025.Z	 G	 White	 25	 32
576-495030.Z	 495030.Z	 G	 Pink	 30	 32
576-495040.Z	 495040.Z	 G	 Green	 40	 32
576-495050.Z	 495050.Z	 G	 Red	 50	 32
576-495060.Z	 495060.Z	 G	 Yellow	 60	 32
•	 Materials: plastic body, silver plated terminals
•	Voltage rating: 32V
297 SERIES autofuse mini® fast-acting
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0297002.WXNV	 297002	 E	 2	 32
576-0297003.WXNV	 297003	 E	 3	 32
576-0297004.WXNV	 297004	 E	 4	 32
576-0297005.WXNV	 297005	 E	 5	 32
576-029707.5WXNV	 29707.5	 E	 7.5	 32
576-0297010.WXNV	 297010	 E	 10	 32
576-0297015.WXNV	 297015	 E	 15	 32
576-0297020.WXNV	 297020	 E	 20	 32
576-0297025.WXNV	 297025	 E	 25	 32
576-0297030.WXNV	 297030	 E	 30	 32
Color Amp
(A) 1 10
Price Each
250
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Littelfuse
Part No.
Mouser
Stock No. 100
The JCASE® cartridge fuse is the new global standard for Slo-Blo fuses for automotive applications.  They are
designed to increase the reliability of customer's modules by putting the box-contact in the fuse, instead of in the
module.  The JCASE® Series is rated to 125°C ambient.
495 Series JCASE® SLO-BLO® Automotive
Cartridge Fuse
Fig.
299 Series MAXI® Slo-Blo® Automotive Blade Fuses
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0299020.ZXNV	 299020	 F	 20	 32
576-0299025.ZXNV	 299025	 F	 25	 32
576-0299030.ZXNV	 299030	 F	 30	 32
576-0299035.ZXNV	 299035	 F	 35	 32
576-0299040.ZXNV	 299040	 F	 40	 32
576-0299050.ZXNV	 299050	 F	 50	 32
576-0299060.ZXNV	 299060	 F	 60	 32
576-0299070.ZXNV	 299070	 F	 70	 32
576-0299080.ZXNV	 299080	 F	 80	 32
251L SERIES pico® ii fast-acting
subminiature FUSES, AXIAL LEAD
1 10
Price Each
250
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Littelfuse
Part No.
Mouser
Stock No. 100
473 Series PICO® II Slo-Blo
Subminiature Fuses
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V)Fig.
263 Series PICO® II Very Fast-Acting
Subminiature Fuses
A B C
576-0263.062MXL	 0263.062MXL	 B	 0.062	 250
576-0263.125MXL	 0263.125MXL	 B	 0.125	 250
576-0263.250MXL	 0263.250MXL	 B	 0.25	 250
576-0263.375MXL	 0263.375MXL	 B	 0.375	 250
576-0263.500MXL	 0263.500MXL	 B	 0.5	 250
576-0263.750MXL	 0263.750MXL	 B	 0.75	 250
576-0263001.MXL	 0263001.MXL	 B	 1	 250
576-026301.5MXL	 026301.5MXL	 B	 1.5	 250
576-0263002.MXL	 0263002.MXL	 B	 2	 250
576-026302.5MXL	 026302.5MXL	 B	 2.5	 250
576-0263003.MXL	 0263003.MXL	 B	 3	 250
576-026303.5MXL	 026303.5MXL	 B	 3.5	 250
576-0263004.MXL	 0263004.MXL	 B	 4	 250
576-0263005.MXL	 0263005.MXL	 B	 5	 250
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0473.375MRT1L	 0473.375MRT1L	 A	 0.375	 125
576-0473.500MRT1L	 0473.500MRT1L	 A	 0.5	 125
576-0473.750MRT1L	 0473.750MRT1L	 A	 0.75	 125
576-0473001.MRT1L	 0473001.MRT1L	 A	 1	 125
576-047301.5MRT1L	 047301.5MRT1L	 A	 1.5	 125
576-0473002.MRT1L	 0473002.MRT1L	 A	 2	 125
576-04732.25MRT1L	 04732.25MRT1L	 A	 2.25	 125
576-047302.5MRT1L	 047302.5MRT1L	 A	 2.5	 125
576-0473003.MRT1L	 0473003.MRT1L	 A	 3	 125
576-047303.5MRT1L	 047303.5MRT1L	 A	 3.5	 125
576-0473004.MRT1L	 0473004.MRT1L	 A	 4	 125
576-0473005.MRT1L	 0473005.MRT1L	 A	 5	 125
576-0473007.MRT1L	 0473007.MRT1L	 A	 7	 125
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0257001.PXPV	 257001	 D	 1	 32
576-0257002.PXPV	 257002	 D	 2	 32
576-0257003.PXPV	 257003	 D	 3	 32
576-0257004.PXPV	 257004	 D	 4	 32
576-0257005.PXPV	 257005	 D	 5	 32
576-025707.5PXPV	 25707.5	 D	 7.5	 32
576-0257010.PXPV	 257010	 D	 10	 32
576-0257015.PXPV	 257015	 D	 15	 32
576-0257020.PXPV	 257020	 D	 20	 32
576-0257025.PXPV	 257025	 D	 25	 32
576-0257030.PXPV	 257030	 D	 30	 32
576-0257040.PXPV	 257040	 D	 40	 32
Designed and originated by Littelfuse for the automotive industry, the ATO® fuse has
become the original equipment circuit protection standard for foreign and domestic
automobiles and trucks.  Readily identifiable and easily replaced, this fuse can be
specified for a variety of low voltage electronic applications. The ATO® series is

Littelfuse
Part No.
Mouser
Stock No. 100
Fig.
The MINI® fuse has become the industry standard blade fuse for engine compartment
locations requiring a 125°C temperature rating.
Designed and originated by Littelfuse for the automotive industry, the MAXI® fuse
has become the original equipment circuit protection standard for foreign and
domestic automobiles and trucks.  The MAXI® series is rated to 125°C ambient.
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Developed originally for the U.S. Space Program, MICRO fuse provides reliability in a compact design.
273 SERIES MICRO™ FUSE VERY
FAST-ACTING SUBMINIATURE FUSES
576-0273.031V	 273.031	 C	 0.031	 125
576-0273.050H	 273.050	 C	 0.05	 125
576-0273.062V	 273.062	 C	 0.062	 125
576-0273.125H	 273.125	 C	 0.125	 125
576-0273.250H	 273.250	 C	 0.25	 125
576-0273.500H	 273.500	 C	 0.5	 125
576-0273001.H	 273001	 C	 1	 125
576-027301.5H	 27301.5	 C	 1.5	 125
576-0273002.H	 273002	 C	 2	 125
576-0273003.H	 273003	 C	 3	 125
576-0273004.H	 273004	 C	 4	 125
576-0273005.H	 273005	 C	 5	 125
Volts
(V)
G
Tape and Reel*